Table 40. Woodland Crops Sales: 2022 and 2017

[For meaning of abbreviations and symbols, see introductory text.]

Crop

Acres in production

Trees cut

Irrigated Value

Farms Acres

Farms

Number

of sales

Farms Acres ($1,000)

Cultivated Christmas trees .............ccccceciiiiiiiiiiiiiine 2022

2022 farms by acres in production:
1to 2 acres ..
3to 4 acres ..
5to 9 acres ..
10 to 19 acres .
20 to 49 acres .
50 to 99 acres .
100 acres or more ..

2017 farms by acres in production:
1to 2 acres ..
3 to 4 acres ..
5to 9 acres ..
10 to 19 acres .
20 to 49 acres .
50 to 99 acres .
100 acres or more ..

64
65

30

7
15
6
3
2
1

6
15
9
5
3

569 45
592 43

©
[
S aNwo

36 1"
93 13

-
S
S

1 WhoO

11,936
17,121

1,483
(D)
2,995
550
(D)

(D)

Taps set

Syrup produced

Value

Farms

Number

Farms

of sales

Gallons ($1,000)

MAPIE SYTUP ..ottt 2022

2022 farms by number of taps:
110 99 taps .....
100 to 499 taps
500 to 999 taps ...
1,000 to 1,999 taps
2,000 to 2,999 taps
3,000 to 4,999 taps
5,000 to 9,999 taps
10,000 taps or more ..

10,000 to 14,999 taps ..
15,000 to 19,999 taps ..
20,000 taps or more

2017 farms by number of taps:
1 to 99 taps
100 to 499 taps
500 to 999 taps ...
1,000 to 1,999 taps
2,000 to 2,999 taps
3,000 to 4,999 taps
5,000 to 9,999 taps
10,000 taps or more ..

10,000 to 14,999 taps ..
15,000 to 19,999 taps ..
20,000 taps or more
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